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All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Category  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 45 Ludovic OGET Senior Men Ryde/Dagg Racing 0:58.51 0:58.28 0:58.28 0:58.28 -

2 17 Laurie ARTHUR Junior Men Mulebar 1:00.57 0:59.62 0:58.60 0:58.60 0.32

3 32 Ben DEAKIN Senior Men Primera 0:59.10 0:58.95 0:58.72 0:58.72 0.44

4 49 Curtis SAUNDERS Senior Men TF Tuned/Bournemouth 0:59.80 0:59.93 1:00.00 0:59.80 1.52

5 85 Giles AUSTING Master Men Mulebar 2:28.84 1:01.04 1:00.11 1:00.11 1.83

6 111 Finn TENNANT Junior Men Wiggle 1:00.75 1:00.53 1:00.39 1:00.39 2.11

7 40 Dave HARVEY Senior Men Tidworth Freeride/Po 1:02.30 1:02.20 1:00.66 1:00.66 2.38

8 77 Andy GARDINER Master Men Gravity Project/Laby 1:01.87 1:01.98 1:01.10 1:01.10 2.82

9 34 Aaron BUDDEN Senior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:03.90 1:02.97 1:01.43 1:01.43 3.15

10 103 Steve GEALL Veteran Men 1:03.42 1:03.44 1:02.23 1:02.23 3.95

11 88 Chris SMITH Master Men 1:03.85 1:02.50 1:02.24 1:02.24 3.96

12 44 James BRAITHWAITE Senior Men 1:04.62 1:02.87 1:03.97 1:02.87 4.59

13 31 Matt COLLINS Senior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:03.01 1:03.79 1:04.44 1:03.01 4.73

14 50 Sam WOODSFORD Senior Men Gone Biking Mad Avon 1:04.53 1:05.83 1:03.77 1:03.77 5.49

15 60 Chris CHARLES Senior Men Gravity Project/Laby 1:04.49 1:03.88 1:13.60 1:03.88 5.60

16 84 Chris WOOLLISCROFT Master Men JD Tuning 1:05.43 1:04.26 1:04.09 1:04.09 5.81

17 91 Graham GOODYEAR Veteran Men Gravity Project/DC C 1:06.06 1:04.16 1:04.52 1:04.16 5.88

18 36 Ben JOYCE Senior Men Friction Media 1:04.47 1:04.64 1:04.23 1:04.23 5.95

19 11 Nick VAIL Junior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:05.52 1:05.29 1:04.62 1:04.62 6.34

20 6 Tom DAVIES Youth Men Kona Grassroots/Cran 1:04.91 1:04.67 1:05.15 1:04.67 6.39

21 58 Mike WALKER Senior Men Rogate DH 1:06.70 1:06.90 1:04.68 1:04.68 6.40

22 86 Kev MURRELL Master Men Tidworth Freeride 1:05.32 1:05.41 1:04.69 1:04.69 6.41

23 66 Ryan BAKER Senior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:04.75 1:05.06 1:07.72 1:04.75 6.47

24 114 Murray ROE Senior Men TFTuned 1:06.11 1:04.81 DNS 1:04.81 6.53

25 65 Peter HAYDON Senior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:04.84 1:06.25 1:07.27 1:04.84 6.56

26 96 Jim CRAIK Veteran Men Team Craik 1:06.82 1:06.76 1:04.91 1:04.91 6.63

27 38 James STAPLETON Senior Men 1:06.05 1:05.36 1:05.12 1:05.12 6.84

28 61 Bruce WALKER Senior Men Tidworth Freeride/G- 1:15.58 1:05.17 DNF 1:05.17 6.89

29 8 Harry MOORE Junior Men 1:05.87 1:05.91 1:05.31 1:05.31 7.03

30 63 Olie PEARCY Senior Men Friction Media 1:19.21 1:05.32 DNF 1:05.32 7.04

31 59 Chris DOUTRE Senior Men 1:06.52 1:05.65 DNS 1:05.65 7.37

32 18 Joel ANDERSON Junior Men Rose Bikes 1:06.16 1:05.99 1:05.88 1:05.88 7.60

33 110 James HEAL Senior Men Army DH 1:08.07 1:06.49 1:05.99 1:05.99 7.71

34 57 Sam BOWELL Senior Men Crank Cycles/Rockste 1:06.76 1:07.14 1:06.29 1:06.29 8.01

35 54 Guillaume PREVOST Senior Men Kenny Racing 1:10.48 1:07.59 1:06.47 1:06.47 8.19

36 67 Andrew FREEGUARD Senior Men Army DH 1:06.64 1:06.56 1:16.20 1:06.56 8.28

37 33 James BAILEY Senior Men DNF 1:08.56 1:06.68 1:06.68 8.40

38 43 Peter BRITON Senior Men 47 Regiment Royal Ar 1:17.75 1:07.45 1:19.68 1:07.45 9.17

39 69 Matt PETERS Senior Men Tidworth Freeride/St 1:20.48 1:09.28 1:07.48 1:07.48 9.20

40 7 Ben POOLE Youth Men Trole Industries 1:07.50 1:07.66 1:07.49 1:07.49 9.21

41 23 Ash BROWN Hard Tail Curtis Bikes/Loam9 1:11.26 1:07.49 1:09.89 1:07.49 9.21

42 78 Linden FARROW Master Men Sketchy MTB 1:08.55 1:09.29 1:07.59 1:07.59 9.31

43 83 John BENNETT Master Men RNRM DH Team 1:08.50 1:10.34 1:07.85 1:07.85 9.57

44 37 Henry FOGDEN Senior Men 1:08.05 1:10.75 1:07.99 1:07.99 9.71

45 79 Matt HALL Master Men Sketchy MTB 1:11.05 1:10.12 1:08.00 1:08.00 9.72

46 13 Will TIMMS Junior Men 1:09.77 1:08.01 1:09.53 1:08.01 9.73

47 99 Shane MACIAK Veteran Men The Woodsmen 1:09.36 1:08.08 1:09.74 1:08.08 9.80

48 53 Simon PETEROLFF Senior Men Kenny Racing 1:08.12 1:08.86 1:08.96 1:08.12 9.84

49 14 Rory HEMMINGS Junior Men 1:08.73 1:08.49 1:08.27 1:08.27 9.99

50 28 Will HEWITT Hard Tail 1:30.49 1:10.34 1:08.37 1:08.37 10.09

51 82 Justin HAYES Master Men Tidworth Freeride 1:11.98 1:10.96 1:08.46 1:08.46 10.18

52 73 Barry GALE Master Men 1:14.98 1:10.31 1:08.60 1:08.60 10.32

53 35 Beau SAMUELSON Senior Men Friction Media 1:08.93 1:09.75 DNS 1:08.93 10.65

54 27 Scott FITZGERALD Hard Tail Stoughton Downhill 1:09.46 1:10.01 1:09.20 1:09.20 10.92

55 30 Adam FRACZEK Senior Men RNRM DH Team 1:09.33 1:15.82 1:15.11 1:09.33 11.05

56 72 Ricardo FERNANDEZ Senior Men 1:16.69 1:09.56 1:10.86 1:09.56 11.28

57 4 Jared KIRCHER Youth Men 1:10.84 1:09.57 1:10.50 1:09.57 11.29

58 68 Charlie PRICE Senior Men Army DH 1:23.15 1:11.36 1:09.68 1:09.68 11.40

59 102 Jimmy DOCHERTY Veteran Men Mulebar 1:19.53 1:12.96 1:09.81 1:09.81 11.53

60 51 Martin DANIELLS Senior Men K&M Extreme/Mitchell 1:10.12 1:11.93 1:13.13 1:10.12 11.84

61 94 Mark TWOHEY Veteran Men Sketchy MTB 1:12.25 1:11.44 1:10.43 1:10.43 12.15

62 113 Greg MARSHALL Senior Men TFTuned 1:13.22 1:10.49 DNS 1:10.49 12.21

63 42 Shaka NARES Senior Men 1:12.61 1:17.73 1:10.59 1:10.59 12.31

64 100 Saul DIVERS Veteran Men The Woodsmen 1:14.72 1:11.63 1:10.74 1:10.74 12.46

65 95 Philippe DA SILVA Veteran Men Ryde/Dagg Racing 1:10.94 1:13.31 1:12.10 1:10.94 12.66

66 1 Ben HINDLE Youth Men Muel Apparel 1:11.01 DNF DNS 1:11.01 12.73

67 70 George RICKMAN Senior Men 1:12.46 1:11.48 1:11.63 1:11.48 13.20

68 16 Oliver BUTLER Junior Men Charge Clothing/Extr 1:23.77 1:12.37 1:29.47 1:12.37 14.09
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69 92 Fred MASON Veteran Men Tidworth Freeride 1:15.16 1:20.11 1:12.47 1:12.47 14.19

70 46 James DUNBAR Senior Men 1:13.63 1:12.66 1:19.74 1:12.66 14.38

71 87 Nick MOCK Master Men JD Tuning 1:14.11 1:12.67 DNF 1:12.67 14.39

72 64 Sam TAYLOR Senior Men 1:13.34 1:14.04 1:13.17 1:13.17 14.89

73 101 Mark BUCKINGHAM Veteran Men 1:14.70 1:23.27 1:13.35 1:13.35 15.07

74 74 Patrick GARNER Master Men RNRM DH Team 1:14.82 1:20.28 1:13.66 1:13.66 15.38

75 24 Sam BARNES Hard Tail SRAM CC 1:18.08 1:16.47 1:13.66 1:13.66 15.38

76 41 Aaron GRANT Senior Men ACU DH DT 1:13.76 1:14.09 1:15.01 1:13.76 15.48

77 15 Liam WATTS Junior Men 1:13.88 1:18.42 1:16.39 1:13.88 15.60

78 5 Tom LEIGH Youth Men 1:16.18 1:15.49 1:13.92 1:13.92 15.64

79 25 Jack EDWARDS Hard Tail 1:14.20 1:14.18 1:15.44 1:14.18 15.90

80 10 Ewan HEMSWORTH Junior Men 1:14.37 1:18.73 1:17.70 1:14.37 16.09

81 97 Alex LAWLER Veteran Men 1:17.52 1:17.80 1:15.25 1:15.25 16.97

82 56 Allan CAMERON Senior Men RNRM DH Team 1:18.37 1:18.22 1:17.02 1:17.02 18.74

83 9 Denzil GUY Junior Men 1:23.60 1:17.03 1:30.32 1:17.03 18.75

84 80 Jesse STAPLE Master Men QECP Collective 1:17.51 1:24.37 1:18.39 1:17.51 19.23

85 62 Alex WOOD Senior Men RAF DH Team 1:18.05 1:18.89 1:19.59 1:18.05 19.77

86 81 Paul SHAW Master Men 1:19.19 1:19.18 1:18.18 1:18.18 19.90

87 39 Ian GREEN Senior Men Tidworth Freeride 1:25.17 1:19.08 1:19.29 1:19.08 20.80

88 12 Aidan FALLON Junior Men 1:23.97 1:21.93 1:20.18 1:20.18 21.90

89 98 Karl WOODMAN Veteran Men Stoughton Downhill 1:23.22 1:21.12 1:20.39 1:20.39 22.11

90 48 Mike WALSH Senior Men Stoughton Downhill 1:26.00 1:23.15 1:21.44 1:21.44 23.16

91 75 Rodney VYNER Master Men Tidworth Freeride DNF 1:22.59 DNF 1:22.59 24.31

92 47 James HARTE Senior Men Sketchy MTB 1:31.14 1:30.12 1:24.33 1:24.33 26.05

93 76 Shaun TAYLOR Master Men DNF 1:25.00 DNS 1:25.00 26.72

94 19 Wendy MERRIFIELD Women 1:37.22 1:31.50 1:28.38 1:28.38 30.10

95 3 Ed BOWDEN Youth Men 1:41.32 1:31.60 1:28.78 1:28.78 30.50

96 112 Leo BOUANTOUN Youth Men DNF DNF 1:29.17 1:29.17 30.89

97 52 Alastair GULLICK Senior Men 1:30.48 DNS DNS 1:30.48 32.20

98 21 Megan WHERRY Women Katy Curd Coaching 1:34.68 1:31.13 1:31.82 1:31.13 32.85

99 29 Christian TANNER Senior Men RNRM DH Team 1:39.08 1:34.10 2:05.51 1:34.10 35.82

100 20 Rachel DYSON Women Sketchy MTB 1:38.23 DNF 1:56.50 1:38.23 39.95

101 22 Elizabeth SMALES-C Women 2:17.27 DNF DNS 2:17.27 1:18.99

Race 1  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 6 Tom DAVIES Kona Grassroots/Cran 1:04.91 1:04.67 1:05.15 1:04.67 -

2 7 Ben POOLE Trole Industries 1:07.50 1:07.66 1:07.49 1:07.49 2.82

3 4 Jared KIRCHER 1:10.84 1:09.57 1:10.50 1:09.57 4.90

4 1 Ben HINDLE Muel Apparel 1:11.01 DNF DNS 1:11.01 6.34

5 5 Tom LEIGH 1:16.18 1:15.49 1:13.92 1:13.92 9.25

6 3 Ed BOWDEN 1:41.32 1:31.60 1:28.78 1:28.78 24.11

7 112 Leo BOUANTOUN DNF DNF 1:29.17 1:29.17 24.50

Race 2  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 17 Laurie ARTHUR Mulebar 1:00.57 0:59.62 0:58.60 0:58.60 -

2 111 Finn TENNANT Wiggle 1:00.75 1:00.53 1:00.39 1:00.39 1.79

3 11 Nick VAIL Tidworth Freeride 1:05.52 1:05.29 1:04.62 1:04.62 6.02

4 8 Harry MOORE 1:05.87 1:05.91 1:05.31 1:05.31 6.71

5 18 Joel ANDERSON Rose Bikes 1:06.16 1:05.99 1:05.88 1:05.88 7.28

6 13 Will TIMMS 1:09.77 1:08.01 1:09.53 1:08.01 9.41

7 14 Rory HEMMINGS 1:08.73 1:08.49 1:08.27 1:08.27 9.67

8 16 Oliver BUTLER Charge Clothing/Extr 1:23.77 1:12.37 1:29.47 1:12.37 13.77

9 15 Liam WATTS 1:13.88 1:18.42 1:16.39 1:13.88 15.28

10 10 Ewan HEMSWORTH 1:14.37 1:18.73 1:17.70 1:14.37 15.77

11 9 Denzil GUY 1:23.60 1:17.03 1:30.32 1:17.03 18.43

12 12 Aidan FALLON 1:23.97 1:21.93 1:20.18 1:20.18 21.58

Race 3  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 19 Wendy MERRIFIELD 1:37.22 1:31.50 1:28.38 1:28.38 -

2 21 Megan WHERRY Katy Curd Coaching 1:34.68 1:31.13 1:31.82 1:31.13 2.75

3 20 Rachel DYSON Sketchy MTB 1:38.23 DNF 1:56.50 1:38.23 9.85

4 22 Elizabeth SMALES-C 2:17.27 DNF DNS 2:17.27 48.89

Race 4  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 23 Ash BROWN Curtis Bikes/Loam9 1:11.26 1:07.49 1:09.89 1:07.49 -

2 28 Will HEWITT 1:30.49 1:10.34 1:08.37 1:08.37 0.88

3 27 Scott FITZGERALD Stoughton Downhill 1:09.46 1:10.01 1:09.20 1:09.20 1.71

4 24 Sam BARNES SRAM CC 1:18.08 1:16.47 1:13.66 1:13.66 6.17

5 25 Jack EDWARDS 1:14.20 1:14.18 1:15.44 1:14.18 6.69

MTB Timing and Results
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Race 5  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 45 Ludovic OGET Ryde/Dagg Racing 0:58.51 0:58.28 0:58.28 0:58.28 -

2 32 Ben DEAKIN Primera 0:59.10 0:58.95 0:58.72 0:58.72 0.44

3 49 Curtis SAUNDERS TF Tuned/Bournemouth 0:59.80 0:59.93 1:00.00 0:59.80 1.52

4 40 Dave HARVEY Tidworth Freeride/Po 1:02.30 1:02.20 1:00.66 1:00.66 2.38

5 34 Aaron BUDDEN Tidworth Freeride 1:03.90 1:02.97 1:01.43 1:01.43 3.15

6 44 James BRAITHWAITE 1:04.62 1:02.87 1:03.97 1:02.87 4.59

7 31 Matt COLLINS Tidworth Freeride 1:03.01 1:03.79 1:04.44 1:03.01 4.73

8 50 Sam WOODSFORD Gone Biking Mad Avon 1:04.53 1:05.83 1:03.77 1:03.77 5.49

9 60 Chris CHARLES Gravity Project/Laby 1:04.49 1:03.88 1:13.60 1:03.88 5.60

10 36 Ben JOYCE Friction Media 1:04.47 1:04.64 1:04.23 1:04.23 5.95

11 58 Mike WALKER Rogate DH 1:06.70 1:06.90 1:04.68 1:04.68 6.40

12 66 Ryan BAKER Tidworth Freeride 1:04.75 1:05.06 1:07.72 1:04.75 6.47

13 114 Murray ROE TFTuned 1:06.11 1:04.81 DNS 1:04.81 6.53

14 65 Peter HAYDON Tidworth Freeride 1:04.84 1:06.25 1:07.27 1:04.84 6.56

15 38 James STAPLETON 1:06.05 1:05.36 1:05.12 1:05.12 6.84

16 61 Bruce WALKER Tidworth Freeride/G- 1:15.58 1:05.17 DNF 1:05.17 6.89

17 63 Olie PEARCY Friction Media 1:19.21 1:05.32 DNF 1:05.32 7.04

18 59 Chris DOUTRE 1:06.52 1:05.65 DNS 1:05.65 7.37

19 110 James HEAL Army DH 1:08.07 1:06.49 1:05.99 1:05.99 7.71

20 57 Sam BOWELL Crank Cycles/Rockste 1:06.76 1:07.14 1:06.29 1:06.29 8.01

21 54 Guillaume PREVOST Kenny Racing 1:10.48 1:07.59 1:06.47 1:06.47 8.19

22 67 Andrew FREEGUARD Army DH 1:06.64 1:06.56 1:16.20 1:06.56 8.28

23 33 James BAILEY DNF 1:08.56 1:06.68 1:06.68 8.40

24 43 Peter BRITON 47 Regiment Royal Ar 1:17.75 1:07.45 1:19.68 1:07.45 9.17

25 69 Matt PETERS Tidworth Freeride/St 1:20.48 1:09.28 1:07.48 1:07.48 9.20

26 37 Henry FOGDEN 1:08.05 1:10.75 1:07.99 1:07.99 9.71

27 53 Simon PETEROLFF Kenny Racing 1:08.12 1:08.86 1:08.96 1:08.12 9.84

28 35 Beau SAMUELSON Friction Media 1:08.93 1:09.75 DNS 1:08.93 10.65

29 30 Adam FRACZEK RNRM DH Team 1:09.33 1:15.82 1:15.11 1:09.33 11.05

30 72 Ricardo FERNANDEZ 1:16.69 1:09.56 1:10.86 1:09.56 11.28

31 68 Charlie PRICE Army DH 1:23.15 1:11.36 1:09.68 1:09.68 11.40

32 51 Martin DANIELLS K&M Extreme/Mitchell 1:10.12 1:11.93 1:13.13 1:10.12 11.84

33 113 Greg MARSHALL TFTuned 1:13.22 1:10.49 DNS 1:10.49 12.21

34 42 Shaka NARES 1:12.61 1:17.73 1:10.59 1:10.59 12.31

35 70 George RICKMAN 1:12.46 1:11.48 1:11.63 1:11.48 13.20

36 46 James DUNBAR 1:13.63 1:12.66 1:19.74 1:12.66 14.38

37 64 Sam TAYLOR 1:13.34 1:14.04 1:13.17 1:13.17 14.89

38 41 Aaron GRANT ACU DH DT 1:13.76 1:14.09 1:15.01 1:13.76 15.48

39 56 Allan CAMERON RNRM DH Team 1:18.37 1:18.22 1:17.02 1:17.02 18.74

40 62 Alex WOOD RAF DH Team 1:18.05 1:18.89 1:19.59 1:18.05 19.77

41 39 Ian GREEN Tidworth Freeride 1:25.17 1:19.08 1:19.29 1:19.08 20.80

42 48 Mike WALSH Stoughton Downhill 1:26.00 1:23.15 1:21.44 1:21.44 23.16

43 47 James HARTE Sketchy MTB 1:31.14 1:30.12 1:24.33 1:24.33 26.05

44 52 Alastair GULLICK 1:30.48 DNS DNS 1:30.48 32.20

45 29 Christian TANNER RNRM DH Team 1:39.08 1:34.10 2:05.51 1:34.10 35.82

Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 85 Giles AUSTING Mulebar 2:28.84 1:01.04 1:00.11 1:00.11 -

2 77 Andy GARDINER Gravity Project/Laby 1:01.87 1:01.98 1:01.10 1:01.10 0.99

3 88 Chris SMITH 1:03.85 1:02.50 1:02.24 1:02.24 2.13

4 84 Chris WOOLLISCROFT JD Tuning 1:05.43 1:04.26 1:04.09 1:04.09 3.98

5 86 Kev MURRELL Tidworth Freeride 1:05.32 1:05.41 1:04.69 1:04.69 4.58

6 78 Linden FARROW Sketchy MTB 1:08.55 1:09.29 1:07.59 1:07.59 7.48

7 83 John BENNETT RNRM DH Team 1:08.50 1:10.34 1:07.85 1:07.85 7.74

8 79 Matt HALL Sketchy MTB 1:11.05 1:10.12 1:08.00 1:08.00 7.89

9 82 Justin HAYES Tidworth Freeride 1:11.98 1:10.96 1:08.46 1:08.46 8.35

10 73 Barry GALE 1:14.98 1:10.31 1:08.60 1:08.60 8.49

11 87 Nick MOCK JD Tuning 1:14.11 1:12.67 DNF 1:12.67 12.56

12 74 Patrick GARNER RNRM DH Team 1:14.82 1:20.28 1:13.66 1:13.66 13.55

13 80 Jesse STAPLE QECP Collective 1:17.51 1:24.37 1:18.39 1:17.51 17.40

14 81 Paul SHAW 1:19.19 1:19.18 1:18.18 1:18.18 18.07

15 75 Rodney VYNER Tidworth Freeride DNF 1:22.59 DNF 1:22.59 22.48

16 76 Shaun TAYLOR DNF 1:25.00 DNS 1:25.00 24.89
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Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 103 Steve GEALL 1:03.42 1:03.44 1:02.23 1:02.23 -

2 91 Graham GOODYEAR Gravity Project/DC C 1:06.06 1:04.16 1:04.52 1:04.16 1.93

3 96 Jim CRAIK Team Craik 1:06.82 1:06.76 1:04.91 1:04.91 2.68

4 99 Shane MACIAK The Woodsmen 1:09.36 1:08.08 1:09.74 1:08.08 5.85

5 102 Jimmy DOCHERTY Mulebar 1:19.53 1:12.96 1:09.81 1:09.81 7.58

6 94 Mark TWOHEY Sketchy MTB 1:12.25 1:11.44 1:10.43 1:10.43 8.20

7 100 Saul DIVERS The Woodsmen 1:14.72 1:11.63 1:10.74 1:10.74 8.51

8 95 Philippe DA SILVA Ryde/Dagg Racing 1:10.94 1:13.31 1:12.10 1:10.94 8.71

9 92 Fred MASON Tidworth Freeride 1:15.16 1:20.11 1:12.47 1:12.47 10.24

10 101 Mark BUCKINGHAM 1:14.70 1:23.27 1:13.35 1:13.35 11.12

11 97 Alex LAWLER 1:17.52 1:17.80 1:15.25 1:15.25 13.02

12 98 Karl WOODMAN Stoughton Downhill 1:23.22 1:21.12 1:20.39 1:20.39 18.16
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